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MATADOWN; San Pietro Al Natisone
Time Overall
8/5/2018
OverallPos Race Number Name Team Country  Year Class MATADOWN Time
1 2 STONIG MATTHIAS ND AUT 1989 ELMT 0:26:14
2 26 REMOTO FRANCESCO FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE ITA 1988 M1 0:28:02
3 9 NADALIN RICCARDO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA 1991 ELMT 0:28:17
4 66 PLESNICAR RICCARDO CAPRIVESI ITA 1990 ELMT 0:28:29
5 11 10B RUGGERO ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1972 M4 0:29:08
6 54 FEIEL MARKUS Do-Biker AUT 2002 AL 0:29:38
7 67 CORAZZA IMER MTB ZERO ASFALTO ITA 1993 ELMT 0:29:39
8 27 DREOSSI FRANCESCO TEAM GRANZON ITA 2002 AL 0:29:47
9 3 DE SABBATA DAVIDE TEAM GRANZON ITA 2000 JU 0:30:10
10 4 FREUDENBERG PHILIPP RoFa-Sport AUT 1999 UN 0:30:27
11 25 TERLICHER LORENZO TEAM GRANZON ITA 2001 JU 0:30:29
12 36 CARLET LORENZO CAPRIVESI ITA 1990 ELMT 0:30:34
13 91 PROHASKA OLIVER RTS Bikekids AUT 1983 M2 0:30:38
14 75 DURI ENRICO ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1986 M1 0:30:44
15 79 TREVISAN FABIO MTB Zero Asfalto ITA 1984 M1 0:30:52
16 7 BERGINC MATIC Rajd Ljubljana SLO 2000 JU 0:30:53
17 51 ZARA MASSIMO ND ITA 1975 M3 0:31:04
18 99 TANI MARCO Gumasio ASD ITA 1976 M3 0:31:12
19 19 TEZAK GORANA Adrenalina Giant MTB Team CRO 1985 DE 0:31:19
20 38 DOPPELHOFER JOCHEN Sunbikers Mondraker Team AUT 1990 ELMT 0:31:25
21 1 MAIERHOFER CRI Team Dorrong AUT 1974 M3 0:31:27
22 78 GUBANA MAURO GS Azzida Valli del Natisone ITA 1987 M1 0:31:30
23 17 DOBNIG YANA RLM Mondraker Racing Team AUT 1999 DE 0:31:32
24 23 GASPARELLA GIACOMO AR6 - DH TEAM ITA 1970 M4 0:31:33
25 5 APREUTESEI DANIEL Radlager Mountainbikeverein AUT 1981 M2 0:31:41
26 24 TORTORA MARTINO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM ITA 1969 M4 0:31:43
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SUNIOR ONEAL IS niEsd

LB

15 FERESIN KRISTIAN
81 SCRINZI RAFFAELE
13 VARNERIN STEFANO
43 LODOLO GIACOMO
10 DE MARCHI CARLO
89 LIUBICIC NENAD
37 DE MARCO ZOMPIT CHRISTIAN
33 CORONA GIULIO UMBERTO
57 MORETTI SAMUELE
28 ZILLE FABIO
32 ORLANDO SIMONE
96 BRUNI LUCA
87 MARROCCO ALESSANDRO
34 NEGOVETTI STEFANO
97 RODOLFI ANDREA
65 TREVISAN TOMMASO
22 ZACCARIN HENRY
41 FURLANI FEDERICO
62 VICENZINO MARCO
114 CANCIANI GILBERTO
74 ZAMPARUTTI DANIEL
58 OLIOSI ENRICO LEON
120 VENTURINI ALESSIO
112 BATTISTELLA STEFANO
92 VIGNA JACOPO
83 BORGHI DAVIDE
109 ZILIO LUCA
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CAPRIVESI

ND

A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP
CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

BK BUZET

Asd Ornedo Sport

DIRTY TEAM

TEAM GRANZON

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

3 STARS

A.S.D. Pol. Trattoria Friuli
A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
CAPRIVESI

ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2
CAPRIVESI

ASD MAGLIA NERA

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
TEAM GRANZON

Tessera Giornaliera

5.1 BIKE TEAM

Sportissimo

Tessera Giornaliera

Ornedo Sport
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1997 ELMT
1984 M1
1988 M1
1998 ELMT
1991 ELMT
1981 M2
1983 M2
1996 UN
2001 JU
1987 M1
1998 UN
1976 M3
1981 M2
1966 M5
1976 M3
1997 ELMT
1993 ELMT
1994 EL
1994 ELMT
1965 M5
1988 M1
2003 AL
2002 AL
1968 M5
1983 M2
1987 M1
1971 M4

0:31:58
0:32:00
0:32:03
0:32:20
0:32:31
0:32:39
0:32:46
0:32:56
0:33:01
0:33:13
0:33:18
0:33:19
0:33:46
0:33:50
0:33:53
0:33:55
0:34:04
0:34:04
0:34:18
0:34:33
0:34:37
0:34:42
0:34:43
0:34:51
0:35:01
0:35:53
0:36:12
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21 SAVELLI IRENE
44 LODOLO MARCO
59 FORTUNATO MATTIA
106 ROMANOTTO PATRICK
85 DIBARBORA ALEX
101 CECHET PAOLO
52 PAMPAGNIN LUCA
73 PETRUSSA DAVIDE
88 FALESCHINI GIULIANO
115 MORETTI STEFANO
105 PUTZOLU MICHELE
56 SACCO MARCO
18 COS ELI
47 OSMANOVIC SEBASTIAN
55 BATTILANA FABIO
61 ROSI LUCA
29 REMOTO CLAUDIO
82 BERLATO STEFANO
110 FAVERO DANIELE
39 FABRISSIN RENATO
86 MIU LORIS
42 CIRAOLO ENRICO
40 FELICE MANUEL
50 VLAH ANTONIO
100 BATTISTUTA FABIO
53 GRBAC DOMINIK
103 GIACOMUZZI DENIS
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TEAM DSB COMES FRISTADS AIROH ION

ASD MAGLIA NERA
5.1 BIKE TEAM

| Grifoni

Tessera Giornaliera

| Grifoni

5.1 BIKE TEAM
VALCHIARO'

ASD MAGLIA NERA
TEAM GRANZON

| Grifoni

TEAM GRANZON
ASD MAGLIA NERA
Bk TNT Pazin

| Grifoni

ASD MAGLIA NERA
FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE
Tessera Giornaliera
Tessera Giornaliera
DANIELI 1914 CYCLING TEAM
Tessera Giornaliera
X TEAM PIERO BICYA
TEAM GRANZON
BBK Team Rodeo

| Grifoni

BBK TEAM RODEO
MTB Zero Asfalto
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1992 EWS
1971 M4
1994 ELMT
1973 M4
1984 M1
1976 M3
1966 M5
1990 ELMT
1979 M2
1968 M5
1972 M4
2002 AL
1986 W1
2000 JU
2002 AL
1989 ELMT
1963 M6
1988 M1
1970 M4
1969 M4
1985 M1
1956 M7
2000 JU
2001 JU
1974 M3
2002 AL
1978 M3

0:36:12
0:36:19
0:36:23
0:36:40
0:36:43
0:36:45
0:36:54
0:36:57
0:37:10
0:37:14
0:37:21
0:37:54
0:38:07
0:38:14
0:38:15
0:38:35
0:38:41
0:39:12
0:39:25
0:39:29
0:39:31
0:40:04
0:40:36
0:40:39
0:41:00
0:41:09
0:41:20
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81 94 PALESE FRANCESCO Tessera Giornaliera ITA 1984 M2 0:41:40
82 30 LENZ MATTHIAS Radlager Mountainbikeverein AUT 1971 M4 0:41:49
83 14 SPRUK MIHA Calcit Bike Team SLO 1984 M1 0:41:52
84 111 ROMANO ANDREA Tessera Giornaliera ITA 1971 M4 0:42:29
85 71 BUSATTO THOMAS Tessera Giornaliera ITA 1990 ELMT 0:43:11
86 31 LENZ PAUL Radlager Mountainbikeverein AUT 2002 AL 0:44:40
87 72 DALLA FINA NICOLA Tessera Giornaliera ITA 1989 ELMT 0:44:43
88 107 RUGORA NICOLA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA ITA 1972 M4 0:44:46
89 90 TONELLO RAFFAELE MTB Zero Asfalto ITA 1983 M2 0:44:48
90 77 FURLANI ALEX CAPRIVESI ITA 1986 M1 0:44:54
91 64 SAJINA SEBASTIJAN Bk TNT Pazin CRO 1990 ELMT 0:45:30
92 113 DE SABBATA DANIELE ASD Pol. Trattoria Friuli ITA 1967 M5 0:49:46
93 104 GIACOMELLI CARLO ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1969 M4 0:53:20
94 98 DON MICHELE ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1974 M3 0:53:36
95 48 SUSANJ BOJAN BBK Team Rodeo CRO 2000 JU 0:54:13
96 69 FONTANA MIRKO ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT ITA 1989 ELMT 0:55:07
97 117 VENTURINI ANDREA ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1962 M6 0:56:11
98 118 SAVIO DENIS Tessera Giornaliera ITA 1978 M3 0:56:52
99 116 DONOLO MARCO Tessera Giornaliera ITA 1966 M5 0:57:54
100 102 AIELLO ALESSANDRO MTB Zero Asfalto ITA 1974 M3 0:58:05
101 80 TREVISAN FLAVIO MTB Zero Asfalto ITA 1985 M1 0:59:07
102 108 SANTINI LUCA ND ITA 1971 M4 1:11:26
103 6 NAGODE GREGA Energijateam.com SLO 1976 M3 1:18:49
104 8 BRAIDOT STEFANO CAPRIVESI ITA 1993 EL 1:19:04
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